


LT_F]
%
D

[

4.NP

[ ]

=

0 OO0

—1

P

1 BYTC.8
PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU
BALKON
TERASA

[ BYT C.9 - 1.UROVEN
PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU
TERASA

[ 1 BYTC.10
PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU
BALKON

STAVBA

T6- REKONSTRUKCIA PODKROVIA

Tallerova 6, Bratislava |.

84,86
4,19
13,01

27,33
9,2

76,14
4,37

m2
m2
m2

m2
m2

m2
m2

7:7# | W

el e

[ L |
i ol i
il il i il il ij
bl i el e

B.9

. MIERKA STUPEN €. VYKRESU
PODORYS 4 NP @ Pt s
Plan Factory s.r.o. © 2022



5.NP

|
O O 00

-
AN

|

1 BYT C.9-2.UROVEN
PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU
TERASA

STAVBA

T6- REKONSTRUKCIA PODKROVIA

Tallerova 6, Bratislava |.

)

T T T ™ T = == ==
Lo [t e et i i il i i | e e i
! l I | ii i i ii i i i i i il i
L. i ii ii ii i ii ! [ [
i |
R S
116,67 m2
41,83 m2
SEEpES ST =S =S ===

O

. MIERKA STUPEN €. VYKRESU
PODORYS 5NP @ P et
Plan Factory s.r.o. © 2022



A%
/
A
/
i\
\
N

]

€. VYKRESU
0. ©2022

STUDIA 04

Plan Factory s.r.

STUPEN

MIERKA

= || L

T )

I HH‘H‘H H H‘H HHHM HHHH\ [T

—= | I

= = e T

[l
i
T

00

Il

0

L UL
R

POHLADY

DVORNY POHLAD

2

W ERin
T T
(NI

TSI

NN NNy
NN R
T

T

[ ]

[=d 1A

|=

EE 1IH

]

jof
o]

[TR_alT]

o1l [TTTTTTTTI

T T IO T TG
T T O TCTOCITOCTO
IO IO T IO T I
T I IO T T T T

O T OO T T T ]I

WO IO T T

IR N
T T IO TR T

(LTI TR
A
[T

(I

[HL

H= Nl
=T ] :u T
| — oL
TTTTTT

ol I LLLLLEELL L

O

11 L T TITICTL | 1
0
e e

[T

==

IO

H\H\H\H\H\H\H\HlﬁL\H\H\H\H\H\H\H\H\H\HJH\H

I R |

T

[T TR (I T I

1 1
[T

AL ] LT
Yy NN
[ [

0

T —————

1L 1]

—

[T 11T

O

R A B B R BB B AR N LN U BB

—

[T T

s IS

NN

HIT

] 0]
1 i mj

1= 1=

A s =
C o] [T m
iizin ad NN

ULICNY POHLAD

T6- REKONSTRUKCIA PODKROVIA

Tallerova 6, Bratislava |.

STAVBA



4.NP

BYT C.8 - 31ZBOVY
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

CHODBA

KUPELNA

wC

IZBA

IZBA

OBYV. IZBA+KUCHYNA

PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU
BALKON
TERASA

STAVBA

T6- REKONSTRUKCIA PODKROVIA

Tallerova 6, Bratislava |.

6,13
4,94
1,11
13,05
19,7
39,93

84,86
4,19
13,01

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2
m2
m2

PODORYS BYT 8 @ o e o m



—= 1 1=

BYT C.10 - 2 IZBOVY
01. HALA

02. KUPELNA+WC

03. OBYV.IZBA+KUCHYNA
04. 1ZBA

PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU
TERASA

STAVBA

T6- REKONSTRUKCIA PODKROVIA

Tallerova 6, Bratislava |.

3,40
6,09
45,56
21,09

76,14
4,37

m2
m2
m2
m2

m2
m2

T TT o T T

01

PODORYS BYT 10 @ e | o

Plan Factory s.r.o. © 2022



4.NP

o

BYT C.9 - 31ZBOVY

1.UROVEN
01. HALA

02. WC

03. PRACOVNA

PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU
TERASA

STAVBA

T6- REKONSTRUKCIA PODKROVIA

Tallerova 6, Bratislava |.

6,13
26,5
20,9

27,33
9,2

m2
m2
m2

m2
m2

FE% .

03

PODORYS BYT 9.1 @ P e m



5.NP
7
BYT C.9 - 31ZBOVY
2.UROVEN
04. OBYVACIA IZBA 28,67
05. 1ZBA 19,98
06. 1ZBA 13,34
07. KUPELNA+WC 12,55
08. KUCHYNA 16,64
09. CHODBA 6,13
10. KUPELNA 6,09
11.  ZIMNA ZAHRADA 13,27
PODLAHOVA PLOCHA BYTU 116,67
TERASA 41,83

STAVBA

T6- REKONSTRUKCIA PODKROVIA

Tallerova 6, Bratislava |.

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

m2

m2

[aS—

— T—FEWJ i AL IO PO O T T AT TOIT T TC T Sl HHT,E,W@M,‘W,U,,
T ] J_LHJJJ_MJ_‘LHJ_LLLUJ_L
| | ] [ LI ﬁ NN (NN L&L\ NI H |
ﬁ | \ | [l I | [
HHH‘H:“:”%&LHHHHHHHHHHHH
716 09
06
04 05
SIEEREE ST AT T T T EE T
N T T T

PODORYS BYT 9.2

<Y

MIERKA

1:75

STUPEN €. VYKRESU
STUDIA 08
Plan Factory s.r.o. © 2022



